Coaches:

e James Jones Jr., Head Coach
e Brendon Schunck, Volunteer

Players (10)

NUMBER
3
24
22
2
21
12
1
14
4
11

Jamesville-Dewitt
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2022 - 2023

NAME

Salatha Willis
Bryce Wheeler
Ryan Walker
Luke VanMarter
Javere Lopez
Nathan Johnson
Husnain Jawed
Jack Hazelton
Samuel Ashe
Samuel Ahn

GRADE

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Athletics Director: Mr. Frederick Wheeler
Assistant: Mrs. Jackie Wheeler

6845 Edinger Drive

Fayetteville , NY, 13066

(315) 445-8345
www.jamesvilledewitt.org/athletics

HEIGHT POSITION
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